)

I’2’IQ‘|8108!O ference on System Theory, Control and Computing. 10 - 12 October
a

018. Sinaia - RomaHi

-

2]

3

i .l!‘l!
Ir.]"—-"""__ . ‘l-‘

illI1|||

! wlilfis iy
I'ld “u

Home (/2018/index.php)

Topics (/2018/index.php/topics)

Program (/2018/index.php/program)

General Program (/2018/index.php/program/general-program)
Technical Program (http://www.icstcc.ugal.ro/2018/programs/STCC18_ProgramAtAGlanceWeb.html)

Committees (/2018/index.php/committees)

International Program Committee (/2018/index.php/committees/international-program-committee)
Technical Program Committee (/2018/index.php/committees/technical-program-committee)
Organizing Committee (/2018/index.php/committees/organizing-committee)

Plenary Speakers (Confirmed) (/2018/index.php/plenary-speakers)

Invited Sessions (/2018/index.php/invited-sessions)

Information for Authors (/2018/index.php/information-for-authors)

Final Submission (/2018/index.php/information-for-authors/final-submission)
Important Dates (/2018/index.php/information-for-authors/important-dates)
Papers Submission (/2018/index.php/information-for-authors/papers-submission)
Initial Submission (/2018/index.php/information-for-authors/initial-submission)

Registration (/2018/index.php/registration)

Registration fees (/2018/index.php/registration/registration-fees)
Registration form (/2018/index.php/registration/registration-form)

Call for Papers (http://www.icstcc.ugal.ro/2018/call_for_papers/Final_Call_for_Papers_ICSTCC 2018.pdf)
First Call for Papers (http://www.icstcc.ugal.ro/2018/call_for_papers/First%20Call%20for%20Papers_ICSTCC%202018.pdf)
Second Call for Papers (http://www.icstcc.ugal.ro/2018/call_for_papers/Second Call for Papers_ICSTCC 2018.pdf)
Final Call for Papers (http://www.icstcc.ugal.ro/2018/call_for_papers/Final_Call_for_Papers_ICSTCC 2018.pdf)

Conference Venue (/2018/index.php/conference-venue)

Conference Location (/2018/index.php/conference-venue/conference-location)



Accommodation (/2018/index.php/conference-venue/accommodation)

Travel Information (/2018/index.php/conference-venue/accommodation-and-travel)
Trips (/2018/index.php/trips)
Previous Events (/2018/index.php/previous-events)

Contacts (/2018/index.php/contacts)

Welcome to ICSTCC 2018
(Joint Conference of SINTES 22, SACCS 18, SIMSIS 22, CONTI 11)
October 10 — 12, 2018 — Sinaia, Romania

International Conference on System Theory, Control and Computing — ICSTCC 2018 — aims at
bringing together, under a unique forum, scientists from Academia and Industry to discuss the state
of the art and the new trends in System Theory, Control and Computer Engineering, and at
promoting professional interactions and fellowships.

Starting from 2010, all the editions (/2018/index.php/previous-events) have been technically co-
sponsored by IEEE Control Systems Society. The Proceedings of the last seven editions are
included in IEEE Xplore Digital Library. Moreover, the Proceedings of previous three editions are
indexed in ISI Web Of Science.

In accordance with the Letter of Acquisition signed with IEEE, the Proceedings of ICSTCC 2018
will be submitted for inclusion in IEEE Xplore Digital Library. The Proceedings will also be
submitted for indexing in Web of Science (Clarivate Analytics) Conference Proceedings
Citation Index (formerly ISI Proceedings).

News:

* July 2018: CONTINENTAL AUTOMOTIVE ROMANIA S.R.L. has become Bronze Sponsor of
ICSTCC 2018 (see here (https://lwww.continental-corporation.com/ro-ro))

* April 2018: ICSTCC 2018 is organized under the patronage of Romanian Ministry of
Research and Innovation (http://www.research.gov.ro/)
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(http://www.research.gov.ro/) (http://www.research.gov.ro/)

* April 2018: ELECTRO-TOTAL has become Gold Sponsor of ICSTCC 2018 (see here
(http://lwww.electro-total.ro/index.php?
option=com_content&view=article&id=1&Iltemid=28&lang=en))

* April 2018: ASTI Automation has become Gold Sponsor of ICSTCC 2018 (see here
(https://lwww.astiautomation.ro/en/))

* March 2018: Second Call for Papers ICSTCC 2018 (/2018/call_for_papers/Second Call for
Papers_ICSTCC 2018.pdf)



* February 2018: The journal Information is Media Partner of ICSTCC 2018.

A Special Issue (http://www.mdpi.com/journal/information/special_issues/ICSTCC2018) of
Information will be devoted to ICSTCC 2018. Infomation is included in Emerging Sources Citation
Index - Web of Science (Clarivate Analytics).

* February 2018: Trips Information (/2018/index.php/trips) was added.

* Nov. 2017: ICSTCC 2018 is technically co-sponsored by IEEE Control Systems Society (see
here (http://www.ieeecss.org/conferences/technically-cosponsored)).

* Nov. 2017: ICSTCC 2015 has been included in IEEE calendar (see here
(https://www.ieee.org/conferences_events/conferences/conferencedetails/index.html?
Conf_ID=43847)).

* Nov. 2017: IEEE Letter of Acquisition has been approved: Proceedings of ICSTCC 2018 will be
submitted for inclusion in IEEE Xplore Digital Library.

This conference edition joins four previous different scientific meetings:

SINTES (International Conference on System Theory and Control) — organized by the Faculty of
Automation, Computers and Electronics from University of Craiova.

SACCS (International Symposium on Automatic Control and Computer Science) — organized by
the Faculty of Automatic Control and Computer Engineering from “Gheorghe Asachi” Technical
University of lasi;

SIMSIS (International Symposium on Modelling, Simulation and ldentification Systems) —
organized by the Faculty of Control Systems, Computers, Electrical and Electronics Engineering
from “Dunarea de Jos” University of Galati;

CONTI (International Conference on Technical Informatics) — organized by the Faculty of
Automation and Computers, the Department of Automation and Applied Informatics and the
Department of Computers and Information Technology from Politehnica University of Timisoara.
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Conference under the patronage of Romanian Ministry of Research and Innovation
(http://www.research.gov.ro/)
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Gold Sponsor

(https://www.astiautomation.ro/en/)

Over 25 years of experience in industrial automation! (https://www.astiautomation.ro/en/)
(http://www.electro-total.ro/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=1&ltemid=28&lang=en)

Bronze Sponsor

(https://www.continental-corporation.com/ro-ro)

Organizers

(http://www.aciee.ugal.ro)
Faculty of Automatic Control, Computers, Electrical and Electronics Engineering, Galati, Romania
(http://www.aciee.ugal.ro)

(http://lwww.ac.tuiasi.ro)

Faculty of Automatic Control and Computer Engineering, lasi, Romania (http://www.ac.tuiasi.ro/)
(http://www.en.ace.ucv.ro/)
Faculty of Automation, Computers and Electronics, Craiova, Romania (http://www.en.ace.ucv.ro/)
(http://www.ac.upt.ro/english.php)
Faculty of Automation and Computers,Department of Automation and Applied Informatics, Department of
Computers and Information Technology, Timisoara, Romania (http://www.ac.upt.ro/english.php)

Control Systems, Computers and Electrical Engineering Society from Galati

Media partner

(http://www.mdpi.com/journal/information/special_issues/ICSTCC2018)
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